
8:30

8:45

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30 Lunch

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

20:00

Andrei Balodis

Corpus Sovieticus: Collective Body Memory and Vaccine Hesitancy

Tarun Katumana 

Sedimentation and Vaccine Hesitancy

Gintautas Mažeikis

Adorno’s Concept of the “Sedimented History”

Reception

Sleep Drunkenness as a Temporal Desedimentation

Vijolė Valinskaitė

Sedimentation and De-sedimentation in Ernesto Spinelli’s Existential Psychotherapy

The Insufficiency of Athens: Rome and Political Sedimentation in Hannah Arendt‘s Philosophy

Simas Čelutka 

Coffee break

Anda Plenicenu

The Sedimented Other of the Arts: Mimetic Negativity in Adorno, Caillois, and Blanchot

Vytis Silius

Sedimentation as “Humanization of the Natural” in Li Zehou: Classical Chinese, Kantian, and Marxist Influences

SESSION 3 moderated by Laurynas Peluritis

Phenomenological Concept of Sedimentation and its Application

September 26-27, 2023. Lithuanian Culture Research Institute, Saltoniškių str. 58, 216 r. Vilnius. This conference is part of a grant (Nr. S-MIP-

22-17) from the Research Council of Lithuania. The conference is organized in cooperation with the Lithuanian Association for 

Phenomenology, Lithuanian Culture Research Institute, Vytautas Magnus University, Phi books.

The Depth of Sedimentation: Merleau-Ponty's Evolutionary Archaeology of the Body

Registration

Saulius Geniušas

Coffee break

Welcome

Hayden Kee

Tuesday (September 26th), Saltoniškių str. 58, 216 r.

Cultural Sedimentation  and Cultural Crisis in Husserl’s Phenomenology

Pietro Pasquinucci

The Event of Sense: Sedimentation as Institution in Individual Memory and Cultural Tradition

Joe Gordon

From the Phenomenology of Reactivation to the Hermeneutics of Innovation: Paul Ricœur’s Hermeneutical Concept of 

Sedimentation 

KEYNOTE

Uldis Vēgners

Husserl and the Reactivation of Non-Scientific Cultural Sedimentation

Dalius Jonkus  

SESSION 1 moderated by Danutė Bacevičiūtė

SESSION 2 moderated by Simas Čelutka
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9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

18:15

20:00

Gediminas Karoblis

Awakening the Sedimented: Absorption in a Phenomenological Interview

Mary Douglas and Aurel Kolnai on Dirt

Tomas Šinkūnas

Mintautas Gutauskas

Consuming and Waste: Experience of Things in the Light of Conjoined Histories in the Anthropocene

Lunch

Nicolas de Warren

Experiential Accretions: Phenomenology, Sedimentation, and Postcolonial Cultures

Husserl, Eucken and the Legacy of German Idealism

Ilya Inishev

Olivier Moser

Ying-Chien Yang

Wun Joanne

WEDNESDAY (September 27th), Saltoniškių str. 58, 216 r.

Coffee break

KEYNOTE

Coffee break

SESSION 6 moderated by Salius Geniušas

Virtue and Sedimentation in Husserl’s Phenomenology

Sedimentation as a Historical Concept: Reinhart Koselleck and Interdisciplinary Dialogue

Laurynas Peluritis 

SESSION 5 moderated by Jūratė Levina

Coffee break

SESSION 4 moderated by Mintautas Gutauskas

Closing ceremony
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Afterword

SESSION 7 moderated by Dalius Jonkus

Conscience Sedimented and Non-sedimented

Anna Yampolskaya

Sedimentations for the Future: Epic Waste and the Pollution of Eternity

Witold Plotka

The Conflict of Sedimentations in T. S. Eliot's Scientific and Poetic Anthropologies

Cultural Objects According to Twardowski and Blaustein: From Descriptive Psychology to Phenomenology

Jūratė Levina

A Layered Concept of Sedimentation: “Pathological” Sedimentation and its Mode of Reappearance in the Consciousness


